
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Filename Revision Sheet
/

Description / Dimension MaterialJakob Hatteland Logistics AS
5578 Nedre Vats - Norway

According to international laws, this drawing is the property of
Jakob Hatteland Logistics AS. The drawing and contents can not be made 
public, copied or otherwise used without written consept by
Jakob Hatteland Logistics AS.

 TOLERANCES FOR
 MACHINED PARTS:
 For dimensions without
 tolerance indication use ISO 2768-f
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 Designed by
 
 Geir Kõrge-Hårajuvet

TOLERANCES FOR
SHEET METAL PARTS:
Size range 0-120:                 ± 0,20mm
Size range 120-1000:           ± 0,30mm
Circular cutouts:                   ± 0,10mm
Dimensions in parenthesis:  ± 0,50mm
Angular dimensions:            ISO 2768-f
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Statement label: 

 

Placement: 

 


